
140S CAVALESE - KALTENBRUNN - MONTAN - AUER / NEUMARKT (SCHULFAHRTEN)
CAVALESE - FONTANEFREDDE - MONTAGNA - ORA / EGNA (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Altrei, Zentrum  ab
Cavalese, Busbahnhof
Castello Fiemme, Municipio
S. Lugano, Kirche
Kaltenbrunn, Abzw. Truden
Aldeiner Brücke
Montan, Dolomitenstraße
Auer, Hilbweg
Auer, Bahnhof  an

S

6.57
7.03
7.10

S

7.03

7.15
7.19
7.26
7.34
7.42
7.45

Anterivo, Centrop. 
Cavalese, Autostazione

Castello Fiemme, Municipio
S. Lugano, Chiesa

Fontanefredde, Bv. Trodena
Ponte di Aldino

Montagna, V. d. Dolomiti
Ora, Via degli Olmi

Ora, Stazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Neumarkt, Busbahnhof  ab
Montan, Dolomitenstraße
Aldeiner Brücke
Kaltenbrunn, Abzw. Truden
Castello Fiemme, Municipio
Cavalese, Busbahnhof  an

S

6.16
6.23
6.31
6.38
6.49
6.55

Egna, Autostazionep. 
Montagna, V. d. Dolomiti

Ponte di Aldino
Fontanefredde, Bv. Trodena
Castello Fiemme, Municipio

Cavalese, Autostazionea. 

S an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici
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